VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 4/14/2025 3:20:22 PM
Bank Reconciliation UAN v2025.2
Reconciled Date 3/31/2025
Posted 4/14/2025 3:20:22 PM

Prior UAN Balance: $411,292.71
Receipts: + $21,233.80
Payments: - $9,599.80
Adjustments: + $0.00
Current UAN Balance as of 03/31/2025: $422,926.71
Other Adjusting Factors: + -$34.51
Adjusted UAN Balance as of 03/31/2025: $422,892.20
Entered Bank Balances as of 03/31/2025: $432,009.80
Deposits in Transit: + $0.00
Outstanding Payments: - $9,117.60
Qutstanding Adjustments: + $0.00
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.00
Adjusted Bank Balances as of 03/31/2025: $422 892 .20

Balances Reconciled

Reconciliation Notes

Receipts Not In UAN: $0.09
Payments Not In UAN: $34.60

Governing Board Signatures

There are no outstanding receipts as of 03/31/2025.

There are no outstanding adjustments as of 03/31/2025.
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

4/14/2025 3:20:23 PM

Bank Balances UAN v2025.2
Reconciled Date 3/31/2025
Posted 4/14/2025 3:20:22 PM -
Prior Bank Calculated Entered Bank
Type Name Number Balance Bank Balance Balance Difference
Primary PRIMARY $420,384.10 $432,009.80 $432,009.80 $0.00
Investment ESCROW $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total: $420,384.10 $432,009.80 $432,009.80 $0.00
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

4/14/2025 3:20:23 PM

Outstanding Payments UAN v2025.2
Reconciled Date 3/31/2025
Posted 4/14/2025 3:20:22 PM -
Account Type Payment # Post Date Vendor / Payee Amount
PRIMARY Electronic 119-2024 11/27/2024 Ohio Public Employees Retirement $262.20
System

PRIMARY Warrant 11879 09/28/2024 Ruby Lyle $170.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11886 09/30/2024 BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68
PRIMARY Warrant 11893 10/14/2024 Rochelle Morgan $55.60
PRIMARY Warrant 11915 11/11/2024 Rochelle Morgan $55.60
PRIMARY Warrant 11932 12/09/2024 Rochelle Morgan $55.60
PRIMARY Warrant 11952 01/13/2025 Rochelle Morgan $55.60
PRIMARY Warrant 11959 01/30/2025 Ronald L Moore $978.49
PRIMARY Warrant 11961 01/30/2025 Ronald L Moore $493.63
PRIMARY Warrant 11962 01/30/2025 Ronald L Moore $569.77
PRIMAR\'( Warrant 11973 02/10/2025 Rochelle Morgan $55.60
PRIMARY Warrant 11979 02/26/2025 Ronald L Moore $598.25
PRIMARY Warrant 11980 02/26/2025 Ronald L Moore $243.85
PRIMARY Warrant 11981 02/26/2025 Ronald L Moore $311.51
PRIMARY Warrant 11983 02/28/2025 BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68
PRIMARY Warrant 11987 02/26/2025 Ronald Moore $25.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11992 03/10/2025 Rochelle Morgan $55.60
PRIMARY Warrant 11999 03/24/2025 AIM Media Midwest $34.75
PRIMARY Warrant 12000 03/24/2025 Sedgwick $80.00
PRIMARY Warrant 12001 03/24/2025 Vadim Municipal Software Inc. $1,002.42
PRIMARY Warrant 12002 03/24/2025 Woodstock Postmaster $78.40
PRIMARY Warrant 12003 03/24/2025 Ronald Moore $25.00
PRIMARY Warrant 12004 03/31/2025 BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68
PRIMARY Warrant 12005 03/31/2025 Thomas M. Hallinan $506.85
PRIMARY Warrant 12006 03/25/2025 Frontier $275.23
PRIMARY Warrant 12007 03/27/2025 Ronald L Moore $436.33
PRIMARY Warrant 12008 03/27/2025 Ronald L Moore $560.28
PRIMARY Warrant 12009 03/27/2025 Slemmons Excavating $1,292.00
PRIMARY Warrant 12010 03/27/2025 MEGACITY $55.00

$9,117.60
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 4/14/2025 3:30:05 PM

Payment Listing UAN v2025.2
March 2025
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status

39-2025 03/27/2025 03/27/2025 EW Ohio Public Employees Retirement System $472.85 C
40-2025 03/28/2025 04/14/2025 CH Ohio Bureau of Workers' Compensation $1.68 C
11989  03/10/2025 03/10/2025 PR Thomas Belcher $56.70 C
11990  03/10/2025 03/10/2025 PR Melinda L. Current $174.22 Cc
11991  03/10/2025 03/10/2025 PR PHILLIP GARLAND $157.44 C
11992  03/10/2025 03/10/2025 PR Rochelle Morgan $55.60 o]
11993  03/10/2025 03/10/2025 PR Ryan W. Polatsek $56.70 C
11994  03/10/2025 03/10/2025 PR James J. Weidner $177.48 C
11995  03/10/2025 03/10/2025 PR Paul R Zizzo $178.13 C
11996  03/10/2025 03/10/2025 AW Alison Boggs $1,092.75 C
11997  03/10/2025 03/10/2025 AW Village of North Lewisburg $1,932.00 C
11998  03/24/2025 03/24/2025 AW AES Chio $636.31 C
11999  03/24/2025 03/24/2025 AW AIM Media Midwest $34.75 o}
12000  03/24/2025 03/24/2025 AW Sedgwick $80.00 o}
12001  03/24/2025 03/24/2025 AW Vadim Municipal Software Inc. $1,002.42 o)
12002  03/24/2025 03/24/2025 AW Woodstock Postmaster $78.40 )
12003  03/24/2025 03/24/2025 AW Ronald Moore $25.00 O
12004 03/31/2025 03/24/2025 PR BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68 O
12005 03/31/2025 03/24/2025 PR Thomas M. Hallinan $506.85 0
12006  03/25/2025 03/25/2025 AW Frontier $275.23 0
12007 03/27/2025 03/27/2025 PR Ronald L Moore $436.33 ]
12008 03/27/2025 03/27/2025 PR Ronald L Moore $560.28 o}
12009 03/27/2025 03/27/2025 AW Slemmons Excavating $1,292.00 0]
12010 03/27/2025 03/27/2025 AW MEGACITY $55.00 0]

Total Payments: $9,599.80

Total Conversion Vouchers: $0.00

Total Less Conversion Vouchers: $9,599.80

Type: AM - Accounting Manual Warrant, AW - Accounting Warrant, IM - Investment Manual Warrant, IW - Investment Warrant, PM -
Payroll Manual Warrant, PR - Payroll Warrant, RW - Reduction of Receipt Warrant, SW - Skipped Warrant, WH - Withholding Warrant,
WM - Withholding Manual, WS - Special Warrant, CH - Electronic Payment Advice, IL - Investment Loss, EP - Payroll EFT Voucher,
CV - Payroll Conversion Voucher, SV - Payroll Special Voucher, EW - Withholding Voucher, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ
- Negative Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Qutstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch

* Asterisked amounts are not included in report totals. These transactions occurred outside the reported date range but are listed for
reference.
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